
up

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

up

down to

F.F.

rwp

svp

Flat Roof

Turn door

SECOND FLOOR

NEW FREESTANDING
JOINERY EITHER SIDE OF
FIREPLACE

MAIN
BATHROOM

HALL

BATHROOM  TILING TO
WALLS AROUND
BATH+VANITY AND IN
SHOWER.  PAINTED
WALLS AROUND DOOR
AREAS

up

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

down

svp

BEDROOM

BEDROOM

NEW WARDROBE

THIRD FLOOR

FULL RESTORATION OF
FIREPLACE AS A
DECORATIVE FEATURE
REMOVAL OF MODERN
ELECTRIC INSERT

FULL RESTORATION OF
FIREPLACE SURROUND
AS AN ON SHOW
DECORATIVE FEATURE

RETAIN ORIGINAL
FIREPLACE

BATTEN OUT WALLS
FOR SHOWER
THERMOSTATS + VANITY
AREA

SP

DOWNLIGHTS TO
MAIN BATHROOM.
SURFACE MOUNTED.

1 X SOCKETS TO BE
PLACED
IN FLOOR BOXES - CUT
OUT IN ORIGINAL FLOOR
BOARDS EITHER SIDE OF
BED.

REMOVE DECORATIVE
FIREPLACE SURROUND
AND PLACE BED ON
ORIGINAL WALL  TO BE
PLACED IN VAULT

1 X SOCKETS TO BE
PLACED
IN FLOOR BOXES - CUT
OUT IN ORIGINAL FLOOR
BOARDS EITHER SIDE OF
BED.

BEDROOM

1:25 A1

1.61 LONDON

PORTMAN HOUSE

2 PORTMAN STREET

W1H 6DU

1.61 LONDON Revision: 9

Drawing No: Project: Scale:25.08.2021GROVE TERRACE Q: SFTFGAN   18 GROVE TERRACE

18 GROVE TERRACE, NW5 1PH
A SECOND & THIRD FLOORS

ANNOTATIONS

KEY

PENDANT/CEILING FLUSH

LIGHTS

AutoCAD SHX Text
1. 61

AutoCAD SHX Text
London

AutoCAD SHX Text
PLEASE NOTE THAT THESE DRAWINGS ONLY REPRESENT DESIGN AND CONTENT AND ARE MERELY TO BE USED TO SHOW AESTHETICS AND NOT IMPLEMENTATION


	Sheets and Views
	MandEBasement (12)


